St Joseph’s Catholic Church Oatley

Proposed dates for Sacramental Program 2021
This program assumes COVID restrictions will be in place for the remainder of 2021

Reconciliation 2020 Catchup* (Year 3 & above) Term 2

*This program is only for children who missed out on Reconciliation in 2020. Children in year 2 who
are eligible for reconciliation this year, need to wait until Term 4 (see next page).

Information night: Wednesday 21 April 7.30pm via ZOOM

Preparation Retreats (Maximum 20 candidates per group):

Retreat Group 1: Saturdays 3-5pm 1 May & 8 May
Retreat Group 2: Sundays 8-10am 2 May & 9 May

Liturgy & Sacrament of Reconciliation (Maximum 10 candidates per group):

Wednesday 12 May 5-6pm OR
Thursday 13 May 5-6pm OR
Friday 14 May 5-6pm

First Holy Communion (Year 3 & above) Term 2

*This program will follow on directly from the Reconciliation 2020 Catchup program. Any candidate
eligible to receive Communion is welcome to participate.

Information night: Wednesday 19 May 7.30pm via ZOOM
Preparation Retreats (Maximum 20 candidates per group):

Retreat Group 1: Saturdays 3-5pm 22May & 29May & 5June
Retreat Group 2: Sundays 8-10am 23May & 30May & 6June

Sacrament of First Communion (Maximum 10 candidates per Mass):

Mass: Wednesday 16 June 6.30pm | Practice: Tuesday 15 June 5.00pm
Mass: Saturday 19 June 1.00pm | Practice: Thursday 17 June 5.00pm
Mass: Sunday 20 June 1.00pm | Practice: Friday 18 June 5.00pm




St Joseph’s Catholic Church Oatley

Proposed dates for Sacramental Program 2021
This program assumes COVID restrictions will be in place for the remainder of 2021

Confirmation (Year 6 & above) Term 3

Information Night: Wednesday 4 August 7.30pm via ZOOM

Preparation classes (Maximum 20 candidates per group):
Retreat Group 1: Saturdays 3-5pm | 14 August & 21 August & 28 August
Retreat Group 2: Sundays 8-10am | 15 August & 22 August & 29 August

Sacrament of Confirmation (Maximum 16 candidates per Mass):

Mass: Sunday 12 September 1.30pm | Practice: Friday 10 September 5.00pm
Mass: Sunday 12 September 4.00pm | Practice: Friday 10 September 6.00pm

Reconciliation (Year 2 & above) Term 4

Information night: Wednesday 3 November 7.30pm via ZOOM

Preparation Retreats (Maximum 20 candidates per group):

Retreat Group 1: Saturdays 3-5pm 13 November & 20 November
Retreat Group 2: Sundays 8-10am | 14 November & 21 November

Liturgy & Sacrament of Reconciliation (Maximum 10 candidates per group):

Wednesday 24 May 5-6pm OR
Thursday 25 May 5-6pm OR
Friday 26 May 5-6pm

*Invitation letters will be handed to students at the beginning of each term, prior to each
sacramental program.

Please keep up to date with our Parish News www.stjosephschurch.com.au

If you have any questions regarding this program, please email our Sacramental Coordinator,
Sandra Green at sandragreen@optusnet.com.au






